BONITA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT - SCHOOL AGE CARE PROGRAM
2020-2021 MONTHLY FEE SCHEDULE
PAYMENTS DUE THE 1ST OF EACH MONTH

SCHOOL YEAR 2020-21 CAMP

Grade August September October November December January February March April May June
Program
Weekly Rate 1 weeks | 5 weeks 4 weeks 3 weeks 3 weeks 4 weeks 4 weeks 4 weeks 4 weeks | 4 weeks | 2 weeks
8/26-8/28 | 8/31-10/2 | 10/5-10/30 11/2-11/20 11/30-12/18 1/4-1/29 2/1-2/26 3/1-3/26 4/5-4/30 5/3-5/28 5/31-6/10
Due 8/10/20 | Due 9/1/20 | Due 10/1/20 | Due 11/1/20 | Due 12/1/20 | Due 1/1/21 | Due 2/1/21 | Due 3/1/21 | Due 4/1/21 | Due 5/1/21 | Due 6/1/21
$20.00 Late Fee applied: Late on 8/15 | Lateon 9/6 | Late on 10/6 | Late on 11/6 Late on 12/6 Lateon 1/6 | Lateon2/6 | Lateon 3/6 | Lateon 4/6 | Late on 5/6 | Late on 6/6
Full Day Kinder - 8th Grade. Weekly
Rate $125.00 7:15am-4:30 pm $125.00 $625.00 $500.00 $375.00 $375.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $250.00
Fees are based on a weekly rate, paid monthly. Please note: Although payments are due the 1st of each month,

you are paying for the weeks indicated above. The $20.00 late fee is applied on the 6th of each month starting in September 2020.
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